MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM No. 20-200

SUBJECT: REPORTING OF CONCLUSION OF CONTRACT FOR BID NO. 20-098B
TO NORTHERN ASPHALT CONSTRUCTION INC., FOR CANTER
CIRCLE.

AGENDA OF: November 17, 2020

A@é;%ZLY ACTION: Fisz> i#l_iz Cﬁ;é%442;j);?

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information only.

APPROVED BY GEORGE HAYS, ACTING BOROUGH MANAGERJC7{7/
Route to: |Department/Individual Initials | Remarks

DIty ST by James U

Jenson
James D Jenson %00 1013 152152
0800

Originator HM
Public Works Director Terry Dola

n Digitally signed by Terry Dolan
Date: 2020.10.15 08:30:05 -08'00]

Finance Director (j k’

Borough Attorney

=
Borough Clerk %%g%ﬂg’%}T,Q:ﬁEJﬂA¥ (Pl%’ilz

ATTACHEMENTS: None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of Bid No. 20-098B
to Northern Asphalt Construction Inc., for Canter Circle.

The MSB entered into a contract with Northern Asphalt
Construction Inc., on April 14, 2020, for Bid No. 20-098B, for
Canter Circle, Project No. 30037. The original contract amount
of $248,802.00 was approved through Assembly AM No.20-021
presented on April 7, 2020.

The project required one (1) change order totaling $2,902.26 for
a revised total final contract amount of $251,704.26. The change
order added some materials to improve the approach and tie-in of
a side street along the project. The change order adjusted some
scaled materials to meet the actual amounts hauled into the
project, as well as some small items to improve project quality.

g
V1]
[Ve]
(0]
Rt
O
Hh
E

IM No. 20-200

o



